www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

## SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

COURT NO.7

I.A.Nos.12 & 13 of 2014 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 114/2014

COMMON CAUSE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/09/2014 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Applicant(s) Mr.R.M.Patnaik, Adv.(Mentioned by)

> Upon being mentioned the Court made the following ORDER

On a mention made by Mr.R.M.Patnaik, learned counsel for

the applicant, we direct that these I.As. be listed for hearing after two weeks.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV) COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA) ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Satish Kumar Yadav Date: 2014.09.02 16:19:05 IST Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com