SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 3/2014 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 114/2014

COMMON CAUSE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment/directions and office report)

Date: 08/09/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

Amicus Curiae Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.M. Patnaik, Adv.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Maninder Singh, ASG

Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Panda, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, Adv.

Mr.M. Paikaray, Adv.

Ms. Kirti R. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

On a mention made by Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, learned senior counsel for the applicant(s), we direct to list the application for hearing on 12.09.2014 along with the CEC report.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) Court Master (Phoolan Wati Arora) Assistant Registrar