www.ecourtsindia.com

COURT NO.3

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.65 & 72 in I.A.No.65/2015 In Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s).114/2014COMMON CAUSE

ÔITEM NO.801

Petitioner(s)

SECTION PIL(W)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

directions and permission to file additional documents and

with office report)

Date: 04/03/2016 These I.As were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

Amicus Curiae (s) Mr.A.D.N.Rao, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

the request of Mr.A.D.N.Rao, learned amicus, list for

hearing on 16.03.2016.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV) AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA) COURT MASTER