S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No..... of 2016 (Dy.No.58085 of 2016) in I.A.No.39 of 2014

in

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 114/2014

COMMON CAUSE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for Direction)

Date: 16/08/2016 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

For Applicant(s) Mr. P. Chidambram, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv. Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv. For Khaitan and Co.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Post the application for direction along with I.A. NO.39

of 2014 before an appropriate Bench on 26th August, 2016.

(MAHABIR SINGH) (VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by SHASHI SAREEN
Date: 2016.08.16
16:18:45 IST

Reason: