

ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.39, 86 & I.A. Nos.63, 71, 74, 77 & 78 In I.A. No.39
In
Writ Petition (Civil) No.114/2014

COMMON CAUSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and permission to file addl.
affidavit/documents and office report)

Date : 26/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Aparajita Sen, Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Neha Rathi, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Kudrat Dev, Adv.
for M/s. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. S.N. Terdal, AOR

Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.
Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Himanshi Andley, Adv.

Mr. Anand Varma, Adv.
Mr. R.M. Patnaik, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these interlocutory applications be listed on
14th September, 2016.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, learned counsel appearing for
the C.E.C. shall file his reply within a week from today.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Shakti Parkash Sharma)
Court Master