ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

COMMON CAUSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA NO. 103048/2017 AND 120011/2017 (APPLNS. FOR INTERVENTION AND DIRECTION) and IA No.120011/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION and IA No.123256/2017-impleading party and IA No.123263/2017-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date: 20-11-2017 This matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

On mentioning, the matter is taken on board.

List the matter on 21.11.2017, subject to curing of defects, before the appropriate Bench as per the roster.

(Deepak Guglani) Court Master (H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar