SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.....D.No.130422/2017

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 114/2014

COMMON CAUSE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01-12-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Mangal, Adv.

Mr. Nishit Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Shrey Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. L. Mohpatra, Adv. for

M/s. Aura & Co., Advs. [AOR]

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Let the application be listed on Tuesday, the 05th December 2017 before appropriate Bench.

(Subhash Chander)
AR-cum-PS

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar