

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.43947/2018 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).114/2014

COMMON CAUSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application filed on behalf of R.P. Sao)

Date : 26-03-2018 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. [A.C.](NP)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Advocate [A.C.]

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Advocate [A.C.]

Ms. Aparajita Singh, Advocate [A.C.]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

For Respondent(s)
applicant

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Manas Ranjan Mohapatra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
for M/s. Aura & Co.

State

Ms. Kriti R. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On being mentioned, taken on board.

List the application on 3rd April, 2018.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER