

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.108236/2017 in
Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 114/2014

COMMON CAUSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for directions on b/o Steel Authority of India Ltd.)

Date : 01-05-2018 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sandeep Sethi, ASG (mentioned by)
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Ms. Kirti R. Mishra, AOR
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On being mentioned, taken on board.

List the application on 11th May, 2018.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER