

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 114/2014

COMMON CAUSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

((1) IA NO. 62602 AND 62606/2019 (APPLNS. FOR DIRECTIONS ON B/O ORISSA MINERAL DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD.)(2) IA NO. 30915/2019 AND 153946/2019(APPLNS. FOR DIRECTIONS AND SEEKING LEAVE TO PLACE ON RECORD ADDL. DOCUMENTS ON B/O MIDEAST INTEGRATED STEELS LTD.) "ONLY" IN W.P.(C) NO. 114/2014 ARE LISTED."ONLY" THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING ADVOCATES MAY BE TREATED TO HAVE BEEN SHOWN IN THE LIST:MR. HARISH N. SALVE, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.) MS. APARAJITA SINGH, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.) MR. A.D.N. RAO, ADVOCATE (A.C.) MR. SIDDHARTHA CHOWDHURY, ADVOCATE (A.C.)MR. PRASHANT BHUSHAN MR. B.K. PRASADMR. GURMEET SINGH MAKKER MS. KIRTI R. MISHRAMR. SHOVAN MISHRA MR. L.R. SINGH, ADVOCATES.

IA No. 62606/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 62602/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 30915/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 13-12-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pranav Sachdeva,Adv.
 Mr. Hemanth Pothula,Adv.
 Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh,Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR
 Ms. Shweta Priya,Adv.
 Mr. Satwik Misra,Adv.
 Ms. Udit Singh,Adv.
 Mr. Vivek Singh,Adv.
 Ms. Zeba Khair,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Satyabrata Panda, AOR
 Mr. Aniruddha Purushotham,Adv.

Ms. V.Mohana, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atulesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R.R.Rajesh, Adv.
Mr. Chinmayee Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Mahavir Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Arya, Adv.
Ms. Saudamini Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tarkeshwar Nath, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Shokeen, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
For Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Arnav, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Shovan Mishra, AOR

Ms. Movita, AOR

Mr. Mukul Kumar, AOR

M/S. Aura & Co., AOR

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

Mr. Naveen Kumar, AOR

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, AOR

Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Sharma, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

Mr. Ramendra Mohan Patnaik, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR

Mr. Himinder Lal, AOR

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, AOR
Mr. Manoranjan Paikaray, Adv.
Mr. Abeer Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pratap, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Preshit Vilas Surshe, AOR

Mr. Hitendra Nath Rath, AOR

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR

Mr. Sandeep Devashish Das, AOR

Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA Nos.62606/2019 and 62606/2019

In view of letter circulated, list on 27th January,
2020.

IA Nos.30915/2019 & 153946/2019

List on 8th January, 2020.

In the meantime, the applicant shall ensure in
terms of the order of the CEC the stacking of the mined
iron ore is done grade-wise and there are separate status
of 4000 tons each. In the affidavit the specifications
of the status shall be given grade-wise and weight-wise.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

