## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA **RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS**

IA NO. 112331/2020 and IA NO. 11930/2021 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 114/2014

**COMMON CAUSE** 

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

UNION OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only (1) IA NO. 112331/2020 (APPLN. FOR DIRECTIONS ON BEHALF OF NARAYANI SONS INDIA PVT. LTD.) and (2) IA NO. 11930/2021 (APPLN. FOR DIRECTIONS ON BEHALF OF NARAYANI SONS) "ONLY" IN W.P.(C) NO. 114/2014 mentioned today).

Date: 25-03-2021 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Dhananjaya Mishra, AOR (mentioned by) Applicant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

As prayed for, list these interlocutory applications in the week commencing from 12th April, 2021.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II) ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS (INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL) ASSISTANT REGISTRAR