

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 119651/2023 IN Writ Petition (C) No. 114/2014

COMMON CAUSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

**(1) IA NOS. 27088, 30300/2022 AND 77805/2023 (APPLNS. FOR
IMPLEADMENT, DIRECTIONS AND PLACE ON RECORD ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON
BEHALF OF SANJAY KR. PAUL)
2) I.A. NO. 42571/2023 (APPLN. FOR DIRECTIONS ON B/O PETITIONER)**

**"ONLY" IN W.P.(C) NO. 114/2014 ARE LISTED.
NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING ADVOCATES MAY BE TREATED TO HAVE BEEN SHOWN
IN THE LIST**

**MR. HARISH N. SALVE, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)
MS. APARAJITA SINGH, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)
MR. A.D.N. RAO, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)
MR. SIDDHARTHA CHOWDHURY, ADVOCATE (A.C.)
MR. PRASHANT BHUSHAN
MR. GURMEET SINGH MAKKER
MS. KIRTI R. MISHRA,
MR. NAVEEN KUMAR, ADVOCATES)**

Date : 28-06-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA
(VACATION BENCH)**

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

**For Respondent(s) Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR
Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Sharma, AOR
M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR
Mr. Ramendra Mohan Patnaik, AOR
Mr. Himinder Lal, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR
Mr. Mukul Kumar, AOR
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR**

Mr. Naveen Kumar, AOR
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR
Ms. Movita, AOR
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR
M/S. Aura & Co., AOR
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Shovan Mishra, AOR
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR
Mr. Preshit Vilas Surshe, AOR
Mr. Naveen Kumar, AOR
Mr. Hitendra Nath Rath, AOR
Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
M/S. Aura & Co., AOR
Mr. Sandeep Devashish Das, AOR

Ms. Geetanjali Krishnan, Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR

M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR
Mr. Gaurav Khanna, AOR
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, AOR
Mr. Dhananjaya Mishra, AOR
Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 05.07.2023.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR